gorenje

784407 - Filter ugljeni za napu WHU529EW

Life &implified

Kategorija:
Podkategorija:

PAKIRANJE:
NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

TRANSPORTNO
PAKIRANJE:

NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

Garancija:

Bijela Tehnika
Nape

kom.

0.5 kg.

0.5 kg.
270x245x50

1 kom.

0.5 kg.
0.5 ka.
270x245x50

12 mjes.

Specifikacije proizvoda:

* Filter ugljeni za napu WHU529EW

Detaljniji opis uredaja:

Filter ugljeni za napu WHU529EW




